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Men / E
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Dallas Hale224 14.050 13.750 13.70014.200 11.20014.600 81.500Texas Armadillos1 
Evan Hymanson180 12.500 12.250 13.80013.250 13.80012.800 78.400Bay Area Bandits2 
Bradley Stroud119 13.350 12.250 13.10013.100 12.50012.900 77.200Washington3 
Andrew Layman110 13.050 11.600 14.65012.600 11.55013.450 76.900Washington4 
Nathan Yearous207 13.250 11.950 13.35012.750 12.40012.600 76.300Mavericks5 
Hunter Flechsig142 11.450 12.100 13.95013.150 13.15012.100 75.900Arizona State6 
Raif Schaffner223 12.500 11.950 13.55012.700 11.75011.950 74.400Iowa GymACT7 
Kellen Ryan128 10.650 12.050 14.25013.050 11.85012.350 74.200Minnesota GymACT8T
Cole Janz222 12.900 10.650 13.70012.500 11.85012.600 74.200Iowa GymACT8T
Sergey Popov228 12.900 10.550 13.40012.300 11.65013.100 73.900Texas Armadillos10 
Gabe Fry221 12.600 11.200 13.45012.150 11.80012.650 73.850Iowa GymACT11 
Nate Davies154 12.400 10.500 13.75012.800 11.75011.850 73.050Temple12 
Jude Norris125 12.850 12.000 12.90011.400 11.30012.100 72.550Minnesota GymACT13 
Xander Agate101 12.100 9.450 13.20013.350 12.10012.300 72.500Washington14 
Ryan Dugan212 11.900 11.850 13.40011.900 11.70011.400 72.150New York Alliance15 
Carlos Hernandez-Ojeda225 12.000 11.700 13.30010.800 11.40012.800 72.000Texas Armadillos16 
Nolan Dech219 12.450 10.200 13.00012.400 11.20012.050 71.300Iowa GymACT17 
Jacob Miller187 12.450 10.400 13.45010.800 11.55012.600 71.250NIU18 
Ajeeth Iyer168 12.200 10.300 12.80010.100 11.80011.850 69.050SC United19 
Micah Puckett189 12.250 11.750 12.05011.250 10.25011.400 68.950NIU20 
Dillan McConkey226 11.650 9.250 13.15011.800 10.65012.400 68.900Texas Armadillos21 
Ray Bridges192 11.500 9.500 11.25011.050 12.05013.450 68.800GA United22 
Troy Mendelson171 11.550 10.300 13.15011.500 10.60011.450 68.550SC United23 
Andrew Kerzhner181 12.200 10.550 12.80010.200 11.15011.500 68.400Bay Area Bandits24 
Brayden Preece229 11.700 9.850 12.45010.400 9.30012.200 65.900Texas Armadillos25 
Aiden Whitehead195 11.900 6.550 12.00011.300 11.20011.750 64.700GA United26 
Aaron Weinberg194 11.300 8.950 12.00011.200 7.10011.150 61.700GA United27 
Elbert Chang177 12.000 9.400 0.00011.800 11.80012.100 57.100Bay Area Bandits28 
Chance Brogan196 0.000 9.450 13.00011.700 11.35011.450 56.950Kansas City United29 
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Dallas Hale1 224 Texas Armadillos 14.050 0.0008.450 -0.15.700
Jackson Harrison2 144 Arizona State 13.750 0.3008.950 -0.14.900
Caden DiGerolamo3 139 Arizona State 13.400 0.6508.600 _._4.800
Bradley Stroud4 119 Washington 13.350 0.7009.050 _._4.300
Nathan Yearous5 207 Mavericks 13.250 0.8009.050 _._4.200
Elliot Foster6 143 Arizona State 13.200 0.8508.500 _._4.700
Ethan DiGerolamo7 140 Arizona State 13.100 0.9508.500 _._4.600
Andrew Layman8 110 Washington 13.050 1.0008.350 _._4.700
Jacob Biller9 153 Temple 13.000 1.0508.600 -0.34.700
Cole Janz10T 222 Iowa GymACT 12.900 1.1508.400 _._4.500
Sergey Popov10T 228 Texas Armadillos 12.900 1.1508.100 _._4.800
Jude Norris12T 125 Minnesota GymACT 12.850 1.2008.550 _._4.300
Eric Chan12T 166 SC United 12.850 1.2008.450 _._4.400
Brody Lusk14 112 Washington 12.800 1.2508.300 _._4.500
Gabe Fry15 221 Iowa GymACT 12.600 1.4508.100 _._4.500
Dyson Adsit16T 200 Mavericks 12.500 1.5508.400 _._4.100
Raif Schaffner16T 223 Iowa GymACT 12.500 1.5507.900 _._4.600
Evan Hymanson16T 180 Bay Area Bandits 12.500 1.5507.800 -0.35.000
Jacob Miller19T 187 NIU 12.450 1.6008.650 _._3.800
Nolan Dech19T 219 Iowa GymACT 12.450 1.6008.150 _._4.300
Nate Davies21 154 Temple 12.400 1.6508.200 _._4.200
Kekoa Taylor22T 129 Minnesota GymACT 12.300 1.7508.600 -0.44.100
Aiden Arena22T 208 New York Alliance 12.300 1.7508.300 _._4.000
Micah Puckett24 189 NIU 12.250 1.8008.150 _._4.100
Zac Raymond25T 162 Temple 12.200 1.8508.200 _._4.000
Andrew Kerzhner25T 181 Bay Area Bandits 12.200 1.8508.000 -0.34.500
Alexander Kotnik25T 170 SC United 12.200 1.8508.000 _._4.200
Ajeeth Iyer25T 168 SC United 12.200 1.8507.900 _._4.300
Xander Agate29 101 Washington 12.100 1.9507.800 _._4.300
Edan Dubnikov30 155 Temple 12.050 2.0008.050 _._4.000
Carlos Hernandez-Ojeda31T 225 Texas Armadillos 12.000 2.0508.200 _._3.800
Elbert Chang31T 177 Bay Area Bandits 12.000 2.0508.100 -0.34.200
Malcolm Moore31T 188 NIU 12.000 2.0508.000 _._4.000
Brandon Kim31T 122 Minnesota GymACT 12.000 2.0507.600 _._4.400
Ethan Rio35 216 New York Alliance 11.950 2.1008.150 _._3.800
Aiden Whitehead36T 195 GA United 11.900 2.1508.700 _._3.200
Ryan Dugan36T 212 New York Alliance 11.900 2.1507.800 _._4.100
Jerid Enyard38T 182 NIU 11.750 2.3008.650 -0.33.400
Marshall Burrows38T 201 Mavericks 11.750 2.3008.150 -0.13.700
Brayden Preece40 229 Texas Armadillos 11.700 2.3507.800 _._3.900
Jeremiah Holmes41T 193 GA United 11.650 2.4008.950 -0.33.000
Dillan McConkey41T 226 Texas Armadillos 11.650 2.4008.150 -0.33.800
Everett O'Donnell43 116 Washington 11.600 2.4507.700 -0.34.200
Troy Mendelson44T 171 SC United 11.550 2.5007.750 _._3.800
Jonathan Freitas44T 220 Iowa GymACT 11.550 2.5007.550 _._4.000
Ray Bridges46 192 GA United 11.500 2.5508.200 _._3.300
Kevin Jansen47T 197 Kansas City United 11.450 2.6008.650 -0.33.100
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Hunter Flechsig47T 142 Arizona State 11.450 2.6007.150 -0.34.600
Alex Skalkos49 163 Temple 11.400 2.6508.000 -0.33.700
Ryder Jencik50 213 New York Alliance 11.350 2.7007.250 _._4.100
Aaron Weinberg51 194 GA United 11.300 2.7508.300 -0.33.300
Andrew Fincher52 141 Arizona State 11.250 2.8007.150 _._4.100
David Abbe53 199 Mavericks 11.200 2.8508.500 -0.33.000
Eric Shebert54 175 SC United 11.100 2.9506.800 _._4.300
Colter Schaefer55 206 Mavericks 11.000 3.0507.600 _._3.400
Haden Paravecino56 127 Minnesota GymACT 10.800 3.2507.500 -0.23.500
Andrew Fairchild57 179 Bay Area Bandits 10.700 3.3507.000 _._3.700
Kellen Ryan58 128 Minnesota GymACT 10.650 3.4006.250 _._4.400
Ian Fakler59 183 NIU 10.600 3.4507.100 -0.13.600
Paul McGuinness60 133 UIC 10.200 3.8507.300 -0.33.200
Casey Cassara61 211 New York Alliance 10.150 3.9006.250 _._3.900
Chance Brogan62 196 Kansas City United 0.000 14.0500.000 _._0.000
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Dallas Hale1 224 Texas Armadillos 13.750 0.0008.050 _._5.700
Clayton Cunningham2 138 Arizona State 13.400 0.3508.600 _._4.800
Carter Hawthorne3 107 Washington 13.200 0.5509.100 _._4.100
William Pearce4 173 SC United 12.950 0.8008.050 _._4.900
Hunter Brunett5 136 Arizona State 12.850 0.9008.450 _._4.400
Aidan Myers6 149 Arizona State 12.800 0.9508.500 _._4.300
Dylan Hauptmeier7 145 Arizona State 12.550 1.2008.250 _._4.300
Gavin Robey8 205 Mavericks 12.350 1.4008.350 _._4.000
Arush Kannan9 148 Arizona State 12.300 1.4508.200 _._4.100
Bradley Stroud10T 119 Washington 12.250 1.5008.950 _._3.300
Evan Hymanson10T 180 Bay Area Bandits 12.250 1.5008.050 _._4.200
Hunter Flechsig12 142 Arizona State 12.100 1.6508.600 _._3.500
Kellen Ryan13 128 Minnesota GymACT 12.050 1.7008.150 _._3.900
Jerid Enyard14T 182 NIU 12.000 1.7508.400 _._3.600
Jude Norris14T 125 Minnesota GymACT 12.000 1.7508.000 _._4.000
Marshall Burrows16T 201 Mavericks 11.950 1.8008.450 _._3.500
Raif Schaffner16T 223 Iowa GymACT 11.950 1.8008.150 _._3.800
Nathan Yearous16T 207 Mavericks 11.950 1.8007.650 _._4.300
Zac Raymond19T 162 Temple 11.900 1.8508.700 _._3.200
Evan Ng19T 124 Minnesota GymACT 11.900 1.8508.300 _._3.600
Ryan Dugan21 212 New York Alliance 11.850 1.9008.150 _._3.700
Ethan Rio22 216 New York Alliance 11.800 1.9507.700 _._4.100
Micah Puckett23 189 NIU 11.750 2.0008.050 _._3.700
Carlos Hernandez-Ojeda24 225 Texas Armadillos 11.700 2.0508.000 _._3.700
Andrew Layman25T 110 Washington 11.600 2.1508.700 -0.33.200
Stephen Rathbone25T 161 Temple 11.600 2.1508.000 _._3.600
Riley Lineman27 111 Washington 11.400 2.3508.200 _._3.200
Murun Jamiyankhuu28T 109 Washington 11.200 2.5508.500 _._2.700
Gabe Fry28T 221 Iowa GymACT 11.200 2.5507.800 _._3.400
Miki Korol28T 169 SC United 11.200 2.5507.100 _._4.100
Kelly North31T 227 Texas Armadillos 11.050 2.7007.650 _._3.400
Noah Wills31T 131 Minnesota GymACT 11.050 2.7007.450 _._3.600
Eric Chan33T 166 SC United 11.000 2.7507.700 _._3.300
Asa Thompson33T 198 Kansas City United 11.000 2.7507.600 _._3.400
Noah Arnold35 191 GA United 10.950 2.8008.250 _._2.700
Ryder Jencik36 213 New York Alliance 10.900 2.8507.000 _._3.900
Kekoa Taylor37 129 Minnesota GymACT 10.850 2.9007.850 _._3.000
Adam Burger38 210 New York Alliance 10.700 3.0507.800 _._2.900
Cole Janz39 222 Iowa GymACT 10.650 3.1007.450 _._3.200
Andrew Kerzhner40T 181 Bay Area Bandits 10.550 3.2006.350 _._4.200
Sergey Popov40T 228 Texas Armadillos 10.550 3.2006.150 _._4.400
Nate Davies42 154 Temple 10.500 3.2507.400 _._3.100
Jacob Miller43T 187 NIU 10.400 3.3507.800 _._2.600
Blake Hazell43T 156 Temple 10.400 3.3507.100 _._3.300
Kyler Hartley43T 204 Mavericks 10.400 3.3506.100 _._4.300
Ajeeth Iyer46T 168 SC United 10.300 3.4507.000 _._3.300
Daniel Marciniak46T 185 NIU 10.300 3.4506.900 _._3.400
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Troy Mendelson46T 171 SC United 10.300 3.4506.400 _._3.900
Ryan Curran49 202 Mavericks 10.250 3.5005.350 _._4.900
Nolan Dech50 219 Iowa GymACT 10.200 3.5507.300 _._2.900
Reuven Anderson51 218 Iowa GymACT 10.050 3.7007.150 _._2.900
Timothy Starook52 134 UIC 10.000 3.7507.200 _._2.800
Brayden Preece53 229 Texas Armadillos 9.850 3.9007.550 _._2.300
Aiden Arena54 208 New York Alliance 9.750 4.0006.950 _._2.800
Ray Bridges55T 192 GA United 9.500 4.2507.200 _._2.300
Ezekiel Eason55T 178 Bay Area Bandits 9.500 4.2506.100 _._3.400
Chance Brogan57* 196 Kansas City United 9.450 4.3006.450 _._3.000
Xander Agate57* 101 Washington 9.450 4.3006.450 _._3.000
Jared Holmes57T 158 Temple 9.450 4.3006.350 _._3.100
Elbert Chang60 177 Bay Area Bandits 9.400 4.3505.400 _._4.000
Dillan McConkey61 226 Texas Armadillos 9.250 4.5006.950 _._2.300
Camden Winger62 230 FL Storm 9.200 4.5506.000 _._3.200
Andrew Fairchild63 179 Bay Area Bandits 9.100 4.6506.100 _._3.000
AJ Robertson64 174 SC United 9.000 4.7506.400 _._2.600
Aaron Weinberg65 194 GA United 8.950 4.8006.250 _._2.700
Deagan Stoner66 190 NIU 8.000 5.7505.800 -0.32.500
Aiden Whitehead67 195 GA United 6.550 7.2007.250 -3.32.600
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Dallas Hale1 224 Texas Armadillos 14.200 0.0009.100 _._5.100
Elliot Foster2 143 Arizona State 13.850 0.3509.050 _._4.800
Ethan DiGerolamo3 140 Arizona State 13.600 0.6008.700 _._4.900
Riley Lineman4 111 Washington 13.550 0.6508.650 _._4.900
Eric Shebert5 175 SC United 13.400 0.8008.700 _._4.700
Xander Agate6T 101 Washington 13.350 0.8508.850 _._4.500
Yaroslav Owens-Pochinka6T 126 Minnesota GymACT 13.350 0.8508.650 _._4.700
Owen Frank8T 121 Minnesota GymACT 13.300 0.9009.400 _._3.900
Reuven Anderson8T 218 Iowa GymACT 13.300 0.9007.700 _._5.600
Evan Hymanson10* 180 Bay Area Bandits 13.250 0.9508.850 _._4.400
Caden Peacock10* 150 Arizona State 13.250 0.9508.850 _._4.400
Hunter Flechsig12 142 Arizona State 13.150 1.0508.650 _._4.500
Bradley Stroud13T 119 Washington 13.100 1.1008.900 _._4.200
Miki Korol13T 169 SC United 13.100 1.1008.700 _._4.400
Aidan Myers15T 149 Arizona State 13.050 1.1509.050 _._4.000
Kellen Ryan15T 128 Minnesota GymACT 13.050 1.1508.550 _._4.500
Dyson Adsit17 200 Mavericks 12.900 1.3009.400 _._3.500
Kyler Hartley18 204 Mavericks 12.850 1.3507.950 _._4.900
Nate Davies19 154 Temple 12.800 1.4008.200 _._4.600
Nathan Yearous20T 207 Mavericks 12.750 1.4508.950 _._3.800
Jason Wenzel20T 165 Temple 12.750 1.4508.450 _._4.300
Eric Chan22T 166 SC United 12.700 1.5008.100 _._4.600
Raif Schaffner22T 223 Iowa GymACT 12.700 1.5008.000 _._4.700
Andrew Layman24 110 Washington 12.600 1.6008.100 _._4.500
Gavin Robey25T 205 Mavericks 12.500 1.7009.000 _._3.500
Cole Janz25T 222 Iowa GymACT 12.500 1.7008.100 _._4.400
Brody Lusk27 112 Washington 12.450 1.7507.650 _._4.800
Nolan Dech28 219 Iowa GymACT 12.400 1.8009.100 _._3.300
Sergey Popov29 228 Texas Armadillos 12.300 1.9007.300 _._5.000
Gabe Fry30T 221 Iowa GymACT 12.150 2.0508.550 _._3.600
Ben Hjort30T 157 Temple 12.150 2.0508.150 _._4.000
Brandon Kim32T 122 Minnesota GymACT 12.050 2.1508.850 _._3.200
Drake Miesel32T 113 Washington 12.050 2.1508.750 _._3.300
Jerid Enyard34 182 NIU 11.950 2.2508.450 _._3.500
Adam Burger35T 210 New York Alliance 11.900 2.3008.200 _._3.700
Asa Thompson35T 198 Kansas City United 11.900 2.3007.900 _._4.000
Ryan Dugan35T 212 New York Alliance 11.900 2.3007.300 _._4.600
Marqus Miranda35T 172 SC United 11.900 2.3006.800 _._5.100
Dillan McConkey39T 226 Texas Armadillos 11.800 2.4008.200 -0.33.900
Elbert Chang39T 177 Bay Area Bandits 11.800 2.4007.500 _._4.300
Caleb Demarest41 203 Mavericks 11.750 2.4507.950 _._3.800
Kelly North42T 227 Texas Armadillos 11.700 2.5008.000 _._3.700
Chance Brogan42T 196 Kansas City United 11.700 2.5007.800 _._3.900
Josh Moore44 159 Temple 11.600 2.6007.400 _._4.200
Troy Mendelson45 171 SC United 11.500 2.7007.200 _._4.300
Jude Norris46 125 Minnesota GymACT 11.400 2.8007.800 _._3.600
Aiden Whitehead47 195 GA United 11.300 2.9007.500 -0.34.100
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Micah Puckett48T 189 NIU 11.250 2.9507.950 _._3.300
David Niemi48T 214 New York Alliance 11.250 2.9507.850 _._3.400
Alex Skalkos48T 163 Temple 11.250 2.9507.450 _._3.800
Aaron Weinberg51 194 GA United 11.200 3.0008.000 _._3.200
Kurt Lawrence52 184 NIU 11.150 3.0507.850 _._3.300
Ray Bridges53 192 GA United 11.050 3.1506.950 _._4.100
Jacob Miller54T 187 NIU 10.800 3.4008.000 -0.33.100
Carlos Hernandez-Ojeda54T 225 Texas Armadillos 10.800 3.4007.700 _._3.100
Brandon Sirof56 217 New York Alliance 10.500 3.7007.400 _._3.100
Ben Ouriel57 215 New York Alliance 10.450 3.7507.950 -0.32.800
Brayden Preece58 229 Texas Armadillos 10.400 3.8007.200 _._3.200
Andrew Kerzhner59 181 Bay Area Bandits 10.200 4.0006.300 _._3.900
Noah Arnold60 191 GA United 10.150 4.0507.450 _._2.700
Ajeeth Iyer61T 168 SC United 10.100 4.1007.600 -0.32.800
Ezekiel Eason61T 178 Bay Area Bandits 10.100 4.1007.100 _._3.000
Justin Lancisi63 123 Minnesota GymACT 9.950 4.2506.350 -0.33.900
Jeremiah Holmes64 193 GA United 9.800 4.4007.300 -0.32.800
Timothy Starook65 134 UIC 9.450 4.7507.850 -0.31.900
Zack McCue66 186 NIU 9.250 4.9506.550 _._2.700
Kevin Jansen67 197 Kansas City United 5.900 8.3007.200 -3.32.000

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2023 GymACT Championships
Event Results - Vault
May 13, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 5/13/2023 8:46 PM

Men / E
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Andrew Layman1 110 Washington 14.650 0.0009.450 _._5.200
Senator Bedewi2 135 Arizona State 14.400 0.2509.200 _._5.200
Vinnie Colosimo3 137 Arizona State 14.350 0.3009.150 _._5.200
Kellen Ryan4 128 Minnesota GymACT 14.250 0.4009.050 _._5.200
Jackson Harrison5 144 Arizona State 14.200 0.4509.400 _._4.800
Jacob Biller6 153 Temple 14.100 0.5509.700 _._4.400
Hunter Flechsig7* 142 Arizona State 13.950 0.7009.150 _._4.800
Elyas Sharp7* 118 Washington 13.950 0.7009.150 _._4.800
Evan Hymanson9 180 Bay Area Bandits 13.800 0.8509.400 _._4.400
Nate Davies10 154 Temple 13.750 0.9009.350 _._4.400
Cole Janz11T 222 Iowa GymACT 13.700 0.9509.300 _._4.400
Eric Chan11T 166 SC United 13.700 0.9508.900 _._4.800
Dallas Hale11T 224 Texas Armadillos 13.700 0.9508.500 _._5.200
Raif Schaffner14 223 Iowa GymACT 13.550 1.1008.750 _._4.800
Eric Shebert15 175 SC United 13.500 1.1508.800 -0.14.800
Jacob Miller16T 187 NIU 13.450 1.2009.450 _._4.000
Gabe Fry16T 221 Iowa GymACT 13.450 1.2009.050 _._4.400
Sergey Popov18T 228 Texas Armadillos 13.400 1.2509.400 _._4.000
Ryan Dugan18T 212 New York Alliance 13.400 1.2508.600 _._4.800
Nathan Yearous20 207 Mavericks 13.350 1.3009.350 _._4.000
Carlos Hernandez-Ojeda21* 225 Texas Armadillos 13.300 1.3509.300 _._4.000
Alex Skalkos21* 163 Temple 13.300 1.3509.300 _._4.000
Edan Dubnikov23T 155 Temple 13.250 1.4009.250 _._4.000
Evan Ng23T 124 Minnesota GymACT 13.250 1.4008.550 -0.14.800
Riley Lineman25T 111 Washington 13.200 1.4509.300 -0.14.000
Xander Agate25T 101 Washington 13.200 1.4509.200 _._4.000
Dillan McConkey27T 226 Texas Armadillos 13.150 1.5009.150 _._4.000
Troy Mendelson27T 171 SC United 13.150 1.5007.950 _._5.200
Bradley Stroud29T 119 Washington 13.100 1.5509.200 -0.14.000
Jonathan Freitas29* 220 Iowa GymACT 13.100 1.5509.100 _._4.000
Aiden Arena29* 208 New York Alliance 13.100 1.5509.100 _._4.000
Jason Wenzel32T 165 Temple 13.000 1.6509.100 -0.14.000
Chance Brogan32T 196 Kansas City United 13.000 1.6509.000 _._4.000
Nolan Dech32T 219 Iowa GymACT 13.000 1.6508.600 _._4.400
Ryan Curran35T 202 Mavericks 12.950 1.7009.050 -0.14.000
Owen Frank35T 121 Minnesota GymACT 12.950 1.7008.950 _._4.000
Jude Norris37 125 Minnesota GymACT 12.900 1.7508.900 _._4.000
Alexander Kotnik38* 170 SC United 12.850 1.8008.850 _._4.000
Connor Folmar38* 106 Washington 12.850 1.8008.850 _._4.000
Ajeeth Iyer40T 168 SC United 12.800 1.8508.900 -0.14.000
Dyson Adsit40* 200 Mavericks 12.800 1.8508.800 _._4.000
Andrew Kerzhner40* 181 Bay Area Bandits 12.800 1.8508.800 _._4.000
Malcolm Moore43T 188 NIU 12.750 1.9009.350 _._3.400
Casey Cassara43T 211 New York Alliance 12.750 1.9008.050 -0.14.800
Ethan Rio45T 216 New York Alliance 12.450 2.2008.750 -0.34.000
Brayden Preece45T 229 Texas Armadillos 12.450 2.2008.550 -0.14.000
Zack McCue47 186 NIU 12.400 2.2509.200 _._3.200
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Ryan Bristow48 209 New York Alliance 12.250 2.4009.050 _._3.200
Noah Arnold49 191 GA United 12.150 2.5008.950 _._3.200
Marshall Burrows50 201 Mavericks 12.100 2.5508.900 _._3.200
Micah Puckett51 189 NIU 12.050 2.6007.950 -0.34.400
Aiden Whitehead52T 195 GA United 12.000 2.6509.200 _._2.800
Aaron Weinberg52T 194 GA United 12.000 2.6508.800 _._3.200
Haden Paravecino54 127 Minnesota GymACT 11.750 2.9008.950 _._2.800
Elliot Foster55 143 Arizona State 11.500 3.1508.800 -0.12.800
Ray Bridges56 192 GA United 11.250 3.4009.050 _._2.200
Ian Fakler57 183 NIU 11.000 3.6508.100 -0.33.200
Jeremiah Holmes58 193 GA United 10.900 3.7508.100 _._2.800
Paul McGuinness59 133 UIC 10.650 4.0008.350 -0.12.400
Kevin Jansen60 197 Kansas City United 10.400 4.2508.100 -0.12.400
Caleb Demarest61 203 Mavericks 10.300 4.3507.600 -0.12.800
Elbert Chang62 177 Bay Area Bandits 0.000 14.6500.000 _._0.000
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Dallas Hale1 224 Texas Armadillos 14.600 0.0008.800 _._5.800
Hunter Brunett2 136 Arizona State 13.850 0.7509.050 _._4.800
Andrew Fincher3 141 Arizona State 13.650 0.9509.550 _._4.100
Andrew Layman4T 110 Washington 13.450 1.1509.650 _._3.800
Ray Bridges4T 192 GA United 13.450 1.1508.950 _._4.500
Blake Tingzon6 151 Arizona State 13.150 1.4509.350 _._3.800
Sergey Popov7 228 Texas Armadillos 13.100 1.5008.400 _._4.700
Everett O'Donnell8 116 Washington 12.950 1.6509.550 _._3.400
Bradley Stroud9 119 Washington 12.900 1.7009.000 _._3.900
Carlos Hernandez-Ojeda10* 225 Texas Armadillos 12.800 1.8009.300 _._3.500
Max Pazera10* 160 Temple 12.800 1.8009.300 _._3.500
Eric Shebert10T 175 SC United 12.800 1.8008.800 _._4.000
Evan Hymanson10T 180 Bay Area Bandits 12.800 1.8007.600 _._5.200
Haden Paravecino14T 127 Minnesota GymACT 12.700 1.9009.500 _._3.200
Ryder Jencik14T 213 New York Alliance 12.700 1.9009.400 _._3.300
Owen Frank14T 121 Minnesota GymACT 12.700 1.9009.200 _._3.500
Gabe Fry17 221 Iowa GymACT 12.650 1.9509.350 _._3.300
Jacob Miller18T 187 NIU 12.600 2.0009.400 _._3.200
Cole Janz18T 222 Iowa GymACT 12.600 2.0009.100 _._3.500
Zac Raymond18T 162 Temple 12.600 2.0008.600 _._4.000
Nathan Yearous18T 207 Mavericks 12.600 2.0008.500 _._4.100
Jacob Biller22 153 Temple 12.550 2.0508.950 _._3.600
Jerid Enyard23T 182 NIU 12.500 2.1009.200 _._3.300
Stephen Rathbone23T 161 Temple 12.500 2.1008.900 _._3.600
Ryan Curran25 202 Mavericks 12.450 2.1509.050 _._3.400
Dillan McConkey26T 226 Texas Armadillos 12.400 2.2008.800 _._3.600
Kyler Hartley26T 204 Mavericks 12.400 2.2008.500 _._3.900
Kellen Ryan28 128 Minnesota GymACT 12.350 2.2508.550 _._3.800
Ezekiel Eason29T 178 Bay Area Bandits 12.300 2.3008.800 _._3.500
Caden Peacock29T 150 Arizona State 12.300 2.3008.300 _._4.000
Xander Agate29T 101 Washington 12.300 2.3008.100 _._4.200
Brayden Preece32 229 Texas Armadillos 12.200 2.4008.800 _._3.400
Vinnie Colosimo33T 137 Arizona State 12.100 2.5008.500 _._3.600
Jude Norris33T 125 Minnesota GymACT 12.100 2.5008.400 _._3.700
Hunter Flechsig33T 142 Arizona State 12.100 2.5008.300 _._3.800
Elbert Chang33T 177 Bay Area Bandits 12.100 2.5007.800 _._4.300
Nolan Dech37 219 Iowa GymACT 12.050 2.5508.150 _._3.900
Gavin Robey38T 205 Mavericks 12.000 2.6009.700 _._2.300
Calvin Valrie38T 176 SC United 12.000 2.6008.000 _._4.000
Jeremiah Holmes40T 193 GA United 11.950 2.6509.450 _._2.500
Raif Schaffner40T 223 Iowa GymACT 11.950 2.6508.050 _._3.900
Zack McCue42T 186 NIU 11.900 2.7008.500 _._3.400
Brandon Kim42T 122 Minnesota GymACT 11.900 2.7008.400 _._3.500
Nate Davies44* 154 Temple 11.850 2.7508.550 _._3.300
Ajeeth Iyer44* 168 SC United 11.850 2.7508.550 _._3.300
Aiden Whitehead46T 195 GA United 11.750 2.8509.250 _._2.500
Ben Ouriel46T 215 New York Alliance 11.750 2.8508.750 _._3.000
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Ethan Rio46T 216 New York Alliance 11.750 2.8507.650 _._4.100
Alex Skalkos49 163 Temple 11.600 3.0007.700 _._3.900
Marshall Burrows50T 201 Mavericks 11.550 3.0508.550 _._3.000
William Pearce50T 173 SC United 11.550 3.0507.150 _._4.400
Andrew Kerzhner52 181 Bay Area Bandits 11.500 3.1007.900 _._3.600
Chance Brogan53T 196 Kansas City United 11.450 3.1508.150 _._3.300
Troy Mendelson53T 171 SC United 11.450 3.1507.750 _._3.700
Ryan Dugan55T 212 New York Alliance 11.400 3.2008.200 _._3.200
Micah Puckett55T 189 NIU 11.400 3.2008.100 _._3.300
Kurt Lawrence57 184 NIU 11.350 3.2508.750 _._2.600
Aaron Weinberg58 194 GA United 11.150 3.4508.050 _._3.100
Kelly North59 227 Texas Armadillos 11.100 3.5007.200 _._3.900
Asa Thompson60T 198 Kansas City United 11.050 3.5507.250 _._3.800
Feng Julian Mui60T 114 Washington 11.050 3.5507.150 _._3.900
Adam Burger62 210 New York Alliance 10.900 3.7008.000 _._2.900
Camden Winger63 230 FL Storm 10.600 4.0007.100 _._3.500
Noah Arnold64 191 GA United 9.000 5.6009.300 -3.02.700
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Evan Hymanson1 180 Bay Area Bandits 13.800 0.0008.900 _._4.900
Hunter Flechsig2 142 Arizona State 13.150 0.6509.150 _._4.000
Elliot Foster3 143 Arizona State 13.050 0.7508.850 _._4.200
Hunter Brunett4 136 Arizona State 12.800 1.0008.700 _._4.100
Jacob Biller5T 153 Temple 12.650 1.1509.250 _._3.400
William Pearce5T 173 SC United 12.650 1.1508.350 _._4.300
Bradley Stroud7 119 Washington 12.500 1.3008.800 _._3.700
Aidan Myers8T 149 Arizona State 12.450 1.3509.050 _._3.400
Caden Peacock8T 150 Arizona State 12.450 1.3508.050 _._4.400
Alex Skalkos10T 163 Temple 12.400 1.4008.700 _._3.700
Nathan Yearous10T 207 Mavericks 12.400 1.4008.600 _._3.800
Calvin Valrie12 176 SC United 12.200 1.6008.800 _._3.400
Xander Agate13 101 Washington 12.100 1.7008.600 _._3.500
Ray Bridges14 192 GA United 12.050 1.7508.650 _._3.400
Zack Murray15 115 Washington 12.000 1.8008.400 _._3.600
Ryan Curran16* 202 Mavericks 11.850 1.9508.450 _._3.400
Levi Boluyt16* 132 UIC 11.850 1.9508.450 _._3.400
Cole Janz16T 222 Iowa GymACT 11.850 1.9507.850 _._4.000
Kellen Ryan16T 128 Minnesota GymACT 11.850 1.9507.250 _._4.600
Gabe Fry20T 221 Iowa GymACT 11.800 2.0008.300 _._3.500
Ajeeth Iyer20T 168 SC United 11.800 2.0008.200 _._3.600
Elbert Chang20T 177 Bay Area Bandits 11.800 2.0007.900 _._3.900
Nate Davies23T 154 Temple 11.750 2.0508.250 _._3.500
Raif Schaffner23T 223 Iowa GymACT 11.750 2.0508.050 _._3.700
Ryan Dugan25T 212 New York Alliance 11.700 2.1008.600 _._3.100
Owen Frank25T 121 Minnesota GymACT 11.700 2.1008.400 _._3.300
Sergey Popov27 228 Texas Armadillos 11.650 2.1507.850 _._3.800
Jacob Miller28T 187 NIU 11.550 2.2508.250 _._3.300
Andrew Layman28T 110 Washington 11.550 2.2507.750 _._3.800
Casey Cassara30T 211 New York Alliance 11.400 2.4008.200 _._3.200
Carlos Hernandez-Ojeda30T 225 Texas Armadillos 11.400 2.4008.000 _._3.400
Marshall Burrows32T 201 Mavericks 11.350 2.4508.550 _._2.800
Brandon Kim32T 122 Minnesota GymACT 11.350 2.4508.250 _._3.100
Chance Brogan32T 196 Kansas City United 11.350 2.4508.150 _._3.200
Jude Norris35T 125 Minnesota GymACT 11.300 2.5008.000 _._3.300
Trevor Ruggeri35T 117 Washington 11.300 2.5007.600 _._3.700
Ben Ouriel37T 215 New York Alliance 11.200 2.6008.600 _._2.600
Aiden Whitehead37T 195 GA United 11.200 2.6008.500 _._2.700
Colter Schaefer37T 206 Mavericks 11.200 2.6008.300 _._2.900
Nolan Dech37T 219 Iowa GymACT 11.200 2.6007.800 _._3.400
Dallas Hale37T 224 Texas Armadillos 11.200 2.6006.400 _._4.800
David Niemi42T 214 New York Alliance 11.150 2.6508.250 _._2.900
Andrew Kerzhner42T 181 Bay Area Bandits 11.150 2.6508.150 _._3.000
Alexander Kotnik42T 170 SC United 11.150 2.6507.650 _._3.500
Feng Julian Mui42T 114 Washington 11.150 2.6507.550 _._3.600
Ethan Rio46 216 New York Alliance 11.050 2.7507.350 _._3.700
Zack McCue47 186 NIU 11.000 2.8007.900 _._3.100
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Jeremiah Holmes48 193 GA United 10.850 2.9508.250 _._2.600
Dyson Adsit49T 200 Mavericks 10.800 3.0007.700 _._3.100
Kurt Lawrence49T 184 NIU 10.800 3.0007.600 _._3.200
Justin Lancisi51 123 Minnesota GymACT 10.750 3.0506.950 _._3.800
Dillan McConkey52T 226 Texas Armadillos 10.650 3.1508.650 _._2.000
Zac Raymond52T 162 Temple 10.650 3.1507.050 _._3.600
Troy Mendelson54 171 SC United 10.600 3.2006.600 _._4.000
Kelly North55 227 Texas Armadillos 10.500 3.3006.800 _._3.700
Jerid Enyard56 182 NIU 10.400 3.4007.800 _._2.600
Micah Puckett57 189 NIU 10.250 3.5506.850 _._3.400
Stephen Rathbone58 161 Temple 10.100 3.7007.700 _._2.400
Brayden Preece59 229 Texas Armadillos 9.300 4.5006.100 _._3.200
Aaron Weinberg60 194 GA United 7.100 6.7008.200 -3.01.900
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